
CONTENTS 

PART I 

GENERAL Vrnw 
Page 

Chapter !.-Introductory 5 

The Pentateuch as Introductory to the Scrip-
tures as a Whole 6 

1. Doctrinally (page 71 
2. Structurally (page 13) 

The Pentateuch as Introductory to the Entire 
Old Testament 16 

The Pentateuch as Introductory to the His-
torical Books 22 

Chapter IL-The Value and Significance of 
Numbers . 24 

1. In relation to tho Gotlheml (page 25) 
2. In relation to runu (pngo 43) . 

Chapter III.-Preliminary Questions . 53 
l . The Authorship of the Pentateuch (page 53) 
2. The Inspiration of tile Pentateuch 1 " 58) 
3. The Ohj ect of the .Pen mtoucll ( " 63) 
4. The .Methocl of the Pent-nteuoh ( " 74) 

PART II 

THE BOOKS IN DETAIL 

Chapter !.-Genesis . 
Chapter IL-Exodus . 
Chapter UL-Leviticus 
Chapter IV.-Numbers 
Chapter V.-Deuteronomy 

PART III 

LITERATURE ON THE PENTATEUCH 

81 
166 
197 
235 
260 

Works on the Pentateuch as a Whole 276 

Separate Works upon Single Books of the 
the Pentateuch . 281 


