CONTENTS

PARTI

GENERAL VIEW	D
Chapter I.—Introductory	Page 5
The Pentateuch as Introductory to the Scriptures as a Whole	6
The Pentateuch as Introductory to the Entire Old Testament	16
The Pentateuch as Introductory to the Historical Books	22
Chapter II.—The Value and Significance of Numbers	24
Chapter III.—Preliminary Questions	53
PARTII	
THE BOOKS IN DETAIL	
Chapter I.—Genesis	81
Chapter II.—Exodus	166
	197
Chapter IV.—Numbers	235
Chapter V.—Deuteronomy	260
PART III	
LITERATURE ON THE PENTATEUCH	
Works on the Pentateuch as a Whole	276
Separate Works upon Single Books of the the Pentateuch	281